H KF: 488H (L) 21K309h5
EE#E: 144, 030MHz=*
¥—/m: JF1IEPL 3/ /YOSHI

QTH : E=m#EMT /IJCCL006

RIG: FT991A 50W

CW

4 B 8 H CHC X OAM fER®m &

ANT: BIZLAK 1OMHRS V&7 T+ H~FEAEME

[STAGE 1] (16/®)

Call Date

JEIOFR 23/04/08
JEIVMR 23/04/08
JHIXQE 23/04/08
JO1KIW 23/04/08
JR1BQJ/1 23/04/08
JQIGRP 23/04/08
JEIVMZ 23/04/08
JF1QMD 23/04/08
JJ1RF)J 23/04/08
JP1FFS/1 23/04/08
JF1IATM 23/04/08
JITIND 23/04/08
JH1INZ 23/04/08
JG1KLE 23/04/08
JJ1DIF 23/04/08
JI1ITUG 23/04/08

[STAGE 2] (5/®)

Call Date

JEIVMR 23/04/08
JO1KIW 23/04/08
JR1BQJ/1 23/04/08
JI1ITUG 23/04/08

JP1FFS/1 23/04/08

Time

21:35)
21:37)
21:38)
21:39)
21:40)
21:42)
21:43)
21:44)
21:47)
21:49)
21:51)
21:52)
21:53)
21:55)
21:56)
21:59)

Time

22:06)
22:14)
22:21)
22:28)
22:36)

His
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
519
599
599
599
599
599
599
599

His
599
599
599
599
599

My
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
599
579
599
599
599

My
599
559
599
599
599

MEMO

T b
AV

AV

JCC
110113
1104
1016
1107
110117

City/Ward
YOKOHAMA CITY
HIRATSUKA CITY
KUNITACHI CITY
ODAWARACITY

Name
YASU
ED
YAMA
NAO
TADA

MEMO



